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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Devin Vanscoy          M3034          1/4    6:47  1:03:12.01
2     Thomas Kreuzpeintner   M5054          1/7    7:27  1:09:23.01
3     Josh Marean            M4549          1/7    7:51  1:13:01.09
4     Philip Pfanner         M3539          1/6    8:02  1:14:43.03
5     Kerry Ham              M3034          2/4    8:11  1:16:07.06
6     Wiley Watts            M1519          1/4    8:11     1:16:08
7     Kristi Leblanc         F3539          1/9    8:20  1:17:35.01
8     Ben Thoennes           M1519          2/4    8:37  1:20:15.06
9     Mark Stroble           M5054          2/7    8:47  1:21:44.09
10    Eric Lawrence          M3034          3/4    8:51  1:22:25.09
11    Sloan Storie           F2529          1/4    9:00  1:23:45.05
12    Christopher Hazen      M4549          2/7    9:00  1:23:46.09
13    Michael Albavera       M1519          3/4    9:03  1:24:13.09
14    Jamie Whitney          M4044          1/8    9:03  1:24:14.08
15    Grayson Andrews        M3034          4/4    9:03     1:24:18
16    Keith Johnson          M2024          1/3    9:11  1:25:31.04
17    Kelly Henry            M4044          2/8    9:16  1:26:22.03
18    Steve Thoennes         M4549          3/7    9:18  1:26:33.06
19    Todd Hamilton          M4549          4/7    9:24  1:27:31.04
20    Todd Bosworth          M6064          1/4    9:26  1:27:47.08
21    Matilda Kasitz         F4549          1/5    9:28     1:28:13
22    Sean Breslin           M4044          3/8    9:34  1:29:01.09
23    Heather Davison        F4044          1/8    9:34  1:29:04.07
24    Calix Pryor            M1114          1/1    9:51  1:31:47.08
25    Bob Williams           M5559          1/2    9:53  1:32:05.06
26    Simon Thaler           M5054          3/7    9:53  1:32:06.09
27    Chris Rowbotham        M3539          2/6    9:56  1:32:34.07
28    Evelyn Pryor           F4044          2/8    9:57  1:32:36.02
29    Daphene Sampson        F4044          3/8    9:58  1:32:51.04
30    Dennis Garboden        M5054          4/7   10:00  1:33:10.08
31    Jeff Rusow             M6064          2/4   10:04  1:33:41.09
32    Bart Johnson           M6569          1/2   10:10  1:34:44.06
33    Jim Ruckman            M4044          4/8   10:16  1:35:37.03
34    Christina Howard       F4549          2/5   10:19     1:36:02
35    Tod Harris             M5054          5/7   10:22  1:36:36.07
36    Charles Hudson         M6064          3/4   10:23  1:36:45.02
37    Todd Miller            M5054          6/7   10:24  1:36:48.08
38    Karen Williams         F5054          1/3   10:30  1:37:45.04
39    Sean Remington         M3539          3/6   10:32  1:38:09.02
40    Quinn Michalek         M4044          5/8   10:35  1:38:31.09
41    Jonathan Marx          M2529          1/2   10:38  1:39:01.05
42    Leia Pitcher           F3539          2/9   10:39  1:39:09.04
43    Anna Talucci           F3539          3/9   10:44  1:39:53.04
44    Charlie Burnett        M4044          6/8   10:47  1:40:28.08
45    Josh Jorgensen         M4044          7/8   10:51     1:41:00
46    Mary Carnevale         F5054          2/3   10:54  1:41:26.09
47    Melanie Konradi        F4549          3/5   10:56  1:41:45.02
48    Mary Brown             F5559          1/5   11:00  1:42:22.09
49    Brittney Spencer       F3034          1/6   11:02  1:42:41.08
50    Michelle Holcomb       F2529          2/4   11:04     1:43:08
51    Omar Hernandez         M3539          4/6   11:06  1:43:21.05
52    John Hall              M6064          4/4   11:09  1:43:47.02
53    Julia Frantz           F3034          2/6   11:12  1:44:15.07
54    Brian Wakefield        M3539          5/6   11:12  1:44:19.07
55    Angila Franklin        F3539          4/9   11:19  1:45:20.02
56    Robert Gustafson       M6569          2/2   11:19  1:45:23.01
57    Elijah Smith           M1519          4/4   11:21     1:45:45
58    Tina Fredette          F4549          4/5   11:25  1:46:18.04
59    Leita Dzubay           F4549          5/5   11:28  1:46:43.08
60    Serena Black           F4044          4/8   11:28  1:46:45.01
61    Miguel Martinez        M4044          8/8   11:35  1:47:53.07
62    Justin Gallegos        M2024          2/3   11:42  1:48:54.04
63    Rachel Harris          F2529          3/4   11:45  1:49:25.08
64    Garian Cika            F3539          5/9   11:52     1:50:29
65    Therese Bauer          F5559          2/5   11:55  1:51:02.03
66    Jose Altamirano        M2529          2/2   12:05  1:52:34.07
67    Kate Lange             F5559          3/5   12:07  1:52:50.01
68    Bill Bezuk             M5054          7/7   12:07     1:52:51
69    Danielle Vinson        F2529          4/4   12:11  1:53:26.08
70    Gloria Baltazar        F3034          3/6   12:22  1:55:13.08
71    Ann Hughey             F5559          4/5   12:31  1:56:36.01
72    Robin Vaughan          F4044          5/8   12:33  1:56:57.04
73    Keith McConnell        M7074          1/1   12:35  1:57:10.09
74    Ty Baxley              M2024          3/3   12:40  1:58:01.09
75    Otto Radke             M4549          5/7   13:05  2:01:51.02
76    Micky Cecil            M5559          2/2   13:12  2:02:54.06
77    Amy Goddard            F4044          6/8   13:22  2:04:26.03
78    Jenna Fribley          F3539          6/9   13:22  2:04:28.01
79    Stacia Tarrillo        F2024          1/3   13:27     2:05:20
80    Senna Towner           F4044          7/8   13:55  2:09:42.04
81    Tess Washburn          F3034          4/6   13:56     2:09:43
82    Scott Smith            M4549          6/7   13:57  2:09:53.01
83    Tim Adair              M3539          6/6   14:13  2:12:25.07
84    Kimberly Moser         F3034          5/6   14:28  2:14:47.03
85    Christa Morton         F3539          7/9   14:35  2:15:49.08
86    Laura Allen            F3034          6/6   14:40  2:16:37.03

Generated March 14, 2026 at 6:38 AM 1/1


